Dillon, J.P.,

1 2010-07775
COURT: Supreme

2010-07777
COURT: Supreme

2 2010-11217
COURT: Supreme

2011-05048
COURT: Supreme

3 2010-04994
COURT: County

2010-04995
COURT: County

4 2012-01821
COURT: Supreme

2012-02363
COURT: Supreme

5 2012-02926
COURT: Family

6 2011-09388
COURT: Family

2011-09815
COURT: Family

7 2011-10702
COURT: Supreme

8 2012-02274
COURT: Family

2012-02276
COURT: Family

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION

SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, April 23, 2013

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Dickerson, Chambers and Austin,

People v Mighty, Juan
COUNTY: Queens

People v Mighty, Juan
COUNTY: Queens

People v Simmons, Herbert
COUNTY: Queens

People v Simmons, Herbert
COUNTY: Queens

People v Garcia, Jose C.
COUNTY: Orange

People v Garcia, Jose C.
COUNTY: Orange

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

People v Hutchinson, Everlon

COUNTY: Queens

J/0:

People v Hutchinson, Everlon

COUNTY: Queens

Matter of Sahagun v Alix
COUNTY: Queens

Matter of P.

COUNTY: Westchester

Matter of Walker v Walker
COUNTY: Westchester

Miyahara v Majsak
COUNTY: Westchester

Matter of P.

COUNTY: Queens

Matter of P.

COUNTY: Queens

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

JJ.

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Sentence

Sentence

Judgment

Judgment

Order

Order

Order

Order

(Anonymous) , Terry J.
J/0:

Order

(Anonymous) , Terry Jean
J/0:

Order

Page 1 of 2

at 10:00 AM

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

UNDATED

IMPOSED:

IMPOSED:

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

07/28/2010

07/15/2010

10/28/2010

05/10/2010

05/06/2010

02/14/2012

03/01/2012

02/21/2012

(Anonymous) , Jacob; Westchester County Department of Soci
J/0:

07/27/2011

09/15/2011

09/21/2011

12/02/2011

01/25/2012



Dillon, J.P.,

9 2012-03168
COURT: Supreme

10 2013-00084
COURT: Supreme

11 2012-01624
COURT: Supreme

12 2012-07952
COURT: Supreme

13 2012-08928
COURT: Supreme

14 2011-10742
COURT: Supreme

15 2012-00464
COURT: Supreme

16 2012-04120
COURT: Supreme

17 2011-11856
COURT: Supreme

18 2011-08951
COURT: Supreme
2012-06937

COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, April 23, 2013
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Dickerson, Chambers and Austin, JJ.

Reid v Incorporated Village of Floral Park

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order DATED:
Yang v Howsal Cab Corp
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:

Thomas v Avalon Gardens Rehabilitation & Health Care Center
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:

Thomas v Avalon Gardens Rehabilitation & Health Care Center

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Pavane v Marte

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of Royal Leisure v TLAM, Inc.

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order DATED:
Taylor v Taylor

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order DATED:
Silverstein v Silverstein

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order DATED:
King v Dobriner

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order DATED:
Bank of Smithtown v 219 Sagg Main, LLC

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order DATED:
Bank of Smithtown v 219 Sagg Main, LLC

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment DATED:

Page 2 of 2

at 10:00 AM

03/07/2012

12/14/2012

12/15/2011

05/31/2012

08/09/2012

10/13/2011

11/02/2011

03/16/2012

10/27/2011

07/27/2011

05/31/2012



